
Pos 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

1 

2 

HRN I 77-81 (10) 

1 

2 

No. 

81 

84 

70 

36 

82 

43 

59 

45 

50 

56 

11 

75 

60 

33 

Name 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Jon-Ivar Bydal 

Morten Thomte 

Anders Strand 

Ove Martin Billerud 

Helge Kisfoss 

Rune Rødset 

Mathias Havdal 

Svein Petter Silseth 

Sigve Christensen 

Mads Gjerdrum 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Aiman Timraz 

Bjørn Løvåsen 

Class 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

HRN I 77-81 (10) 

HRN I 77-81 (10) 

Best Tm 

1:03.684 

1:06.987 

1:08.602 

1:11.192 

1:11.242 

1:15.082 

59.931 

1:00.908 

1:03.586 

1:07.153 

1:00.142 

1:02.242 

1:02.978 

1:06.856 

Diff 

3.303 

4.918 

7.508 

7.558 

11.398 

0.977 

3.655 

7.222 

2.100 

3.878 

Gap 

3.303 

1.615 

2.590 

0.050 

3.840 

0.977 

2.678 

3.567 

2.100 

3.878 

Best Speed 

127,869 

121,564 

118,702 

114,384 

114,303 

108,457 

135,876 

133,697 

128,066 

121,263 

135,400 

130,831 

129,302 

121,802 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

10 

3 

4 

4 

4 

9 

10 

9 

6 

10 

9 

2nd Best 

1:03.997 

1:08.473 

1:09.083 

1:11.626 

1:11.264 

1:15.173 

1:00.090 

1:01.459 

1:04.185 

1:07.722 

1:00.219 

1:02.273 

1:03.255 

1:06.884 

2nd Lap 

3 

6 

5 

6 

4 

8 

3 

3 

10 

9 

11 

10 

5 

11 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13.05.2017 11:24:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 
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Historisk Racing 10 

Historisk Racing 10 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:08:02 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

13.05.2017 11:10 


